

î

SLP(C)No. 15896 OF 1999

ITEM No.201

Court No. 1

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.15896/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/1999 in WP 14459/98
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DHANANJOY GHOSH AND ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

WEST BENGAL POLLUTION CONTROL BD.& ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and with prayer for
interim relief and office report) (For Final Disposal)

Date : 01/03/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For WBPCB: Mr. R. Mohan, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the petitioners says that he will
file an application for directions within two weeks. Two
weeks thereafter for a reply thereto.

List after five weeks.

.SP1
(N. Annapurna) (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master Court Master