

\202

SLP(C)No. 15896 OF 1999

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO. 2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL @ NO. 15896/1999
(from the judgment and order dated 7.5.99 in WP 14459/98 of the High Court of Calcutta)

Dhananjay Ghosh and Ors. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

West Bengal Pollution Control Bd. & Ors. Respondent (s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 24/07/2003 This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. G Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Good will Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Bihan Ghosh, Adv. (NP)
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The West Bengal Pollution control Board shall file status report within a period of two weeks
from today.
List thereafter.

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]

Court Master